
.14.

.13.

.12.

.11.

.10.

.9.

.8.

.7.

.6.

.5.

.4.

.3.

.2.

.1.

28 74 Enzo Peugeot

26 27 Edgar Pierre 1:48.499

24 28 Doriane Pin 1:47.531

22 7 Nicola Lacorte 1:47.194

20 89 Ivan Domingues 1:46.827

18 4 Roman Bilinski 1:46.525

16 13 James Wharton 1:46.077

14 95 Evan Giltaire 1:46.056

12 47 Nikhil Bohra 1:46.033

10 11 Nikita Bedrin 1:45.926

8 55 Valerio Rinicella 1:45.890

6 20 Zachary David 1:45.451

4 5 Rafael Camara 1:45.375

2 15 Brando Badoer 1:44.148

1:44.293 Ruiqi Liu 66 27

1:44.282 Romain Andriolo 16 25

1:43.299 Kanato Le 9 23

1:43.080 Marta Garcia 19 21

1:43.072 Nandhavud Bhirombhakdi 29 19

1:42.771 Giovanni Maschio 99 17

1:42.388 Tuukka Taponen 8 15

1:42.033 Matteo De Palo 2 13

1:41.879 Enzo Deligny 23 11

1:41.862 Ugo Ugochukwu 3 9

1:41.706 Alessandro Giusti 10 7

1:41.698 Pedro Clerot 22 5

1:41.537 Théophile Naël 44 3

1:40.768 Noah Strømsted 57 1

Pole

* PENALTIES

CAR #66 DROP FOUR (4) GRID POSITIONS ON THE STARTING GRID OF THE NEXT RACE  CONTESTED BY THE DRIVER STEWARDS' DECISION NUMBER 3

15/09/2024 Page 1 / 1

Stewards:
Iacopo Arcangeli Steve Stringwell

Timekeeper:
Luis García

JOB-2654-ESP/M

Published at:.......................

Red Bull Ring

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Race - 2

Starting Grid

Wolfgang
Schreibmaschine
(Kollision in Rennen 1)

Wolfgang
Schreibmaschine
# 96 nicht gestartet
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